

To,
The Department of Corporate Services
The BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400 001

Scrip Code: 531525/890230

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Sub: - Newspaper Publication of Financial Results – Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

With reference to the above-mentioned subject, please find attached herewith the copies of each of the following newspaper in which Extract of Financial Result of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2026 was published;

Financial Express (English)
Financial Express (Gujarati)

Dated 01st June, 2026
Dated 01st June, 2026

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

For, Ace Software Exports Limited

Mansi Patel
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: As above



SPAN DIVERGENT LIMITED
(formerly known as Span Diagnostics Limited)
Regd.Office : 9th Floor,902-904, Rajhans Bonista, Behind Ram Chowk Temple, Ghod Dod Road, Surat-395007
Phone: +91 261 266 32 32 | Website: www.span.in | E-mail: contact@span.in
CIN:L74999GJ1980PLC003710

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2026

The Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on May 30, 2026, approved the audited financial results of the Company, for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2026.

The results, along with the Auditors' Report, have been posted on the Company's website at <https://span.in/shareholder-corner/financial-results/> and can be accessed by scanning the QR code.

Place: Surat
Date: : May 30, 2026



By Order Of The Board
For Span Divergent Limited
Sd/-
Viral Desai
Managing Director
DIN 00029219

Note: The above intimation is in accordance with Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

POWER AND INSTRUMENTATION (GUJARAT) LIMITED
Regd. Office: B-1104 Sankalp Iconic,Opp Vikram Nagar, Iscon Temple Cross Road, S. G. Highway, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, India, 380054
E-mail: priyacs@grouppower.org
website: <https://power-instrumentation.grouppower.org/>

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2026

The Board of Directors of the company, at the meeting held on Saturday, May 30, 2026, approved the audited financial results of the company for the quarter and year March 31, 2026. ("Financial Results")

The financial Results along with the Audit report have been uploaded on the company's website at <https://grouppower.org/financial-results> and can be accessed through the given QR code.

Date: 30-05-2026
Place: Ahmedabad.



For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
Power and Instrumentation (Gujarat) Limited
Sd/-
Padmaraj Padmnabhan Pillai
Managing Director
(DIN:00647590)

JANA SMALL FINANCE BANK
(A Scheduled Commercial Bank)

Registered Office: The Fairway, Ground & First Floor, Survey No.10/1, 11/2 & 12/2B, Off Domlur, Koramangla Inner Ring Road, Next to EGL Business Park, Challaghatta, Bangalore-560071.

NOTICE OF SALE THROUGH PRIVATE TREATY

SALE OF IMMOVABLE ASSETS CHARGED TO THE BANK UNDER THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT 2002. (SARFAESI ACT)

The undersigned as Authorized Officer of Jana Small Finance Bank Limited has taken over Physical Possession of the schedule property under the SARFAESI Act. The Authorized Officer of **Jana Small Finance Bank Limited**, had already conducted multiple public auctions for selling the property, but they turned out to be unsuccessful as no bids were received. Hence please be informed that if the total outstanding dues in the aforesaid loan account are not paid within **Fifteen (15) Days** from the date of this publication of this notice, then the Authorized officer will proceed for sale via private treaty of the property as stated below. Public at large is informed that the secured property as mentioned in the Schedule are available for sale through Private Treaty, as per the terms agreeable to the Bank for realization of Bank's dues.

Standard terms & conditions for sale of property through Private Treaty are as under:

1. Sale through Private Treaty will be on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS" and "AS IS WHAT IS BASIS".
2. The purchaser will be required to deposit 100% of the sale consideration on the expiry of publication of this notice.
3. In case of non-acceptance of offer of purchase by the Bank, the amount if any paid along with the application will be refunded without any interest with in the stipulated time.
4. The purchaser should conduct due diligence on all aspects related to the property (under sale through private treaty) to his satisfaction. The purchaser shall not be entitled to make any claim against the Authorized Officer / Secured Creditor in this regard at a later date.
5. The Bank reserves the right to reject any offer of purchase without assigning any reason.
6. The purchaser has to bear all stamp duty, registration fee, and other expenses, taxes, duties, society dues in respect of purchase of the property.
7. Sale shall be in accordance with the provisions of SARFAESI Act / Rules.

Sr. No.	Loan Account Number	Name of Borrower/ Co-Borrowers	Amount as per 13(2) Demand Notice under SARFAESI Act.	Reserve price for private treaty
1	36499420003000 36499410000521	1) Jagjeetsing Anoksing Sandhu 2) Bajjinder Kaur Sandhu Jagjeet Singh	Rs.18,24,109/- (Eighteen Lakhs Twenty Four Thousand One Hundred Nine Rupees Only) as of 03/06/2025	Rs.5,25,000/- (Rupees Five Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Only)
Details of Secured Assets: Residential House On Plot Land Measured adm. 91.00 Sq. Mts. Plot No.209 Situated At Kumbhara,R.S. No.20, TA- Chotlia, District - Surendranagar. Boundaries By: East: Plot No 230 Property, West: 7.50 Mtr Road, North: Plot no.210 Property, South: Plot no.208 Property.				
2	31809610001475	1) Maheshwari Shubham Nareshbhai 2) Maheshwari Geetaben Nareshbhai	Rs. 40,13,098/- (Forty Lakh Thirteen Thousand and Ninety Eight Rupees Only) as of 09/07/2025	Rs.16,53,750/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakh Fifty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Only)
Details of Secured Assets: District - Vadodara, Sub -District - Savali, Moje Gam Savli, "Shivam Co.Op Housing Society" Survey No.2588, Plot No.7, Ground Floor Admeasuring Area 90.03 Sq. Mtrs, First Floor Construction Admeasuring Area 42.55 Sq.Mtrs, Second Floor Construction Admesuring Area 42.55 Sq.Mtrs, Total Admesuring Area 85.10 Sq. Mtrs. Boundaries By: East: Public Road is Situated, West: Plot No.06 is Situated, North: Plot No.08 is Situated, South: Society Road is Situated.				
3	31799420000792	1) Makwana Anil Meghijbhai 2) Makwana Ranjan Anil	Rs.26,58,038/- (Twenty Six Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand and Thirty Eight Rupees Only) as of 13/07/2025	Rs.17,00,000/- (Rupees Seventeen Lakh Only)
Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of N.A. Immovable residential property constructed on property Non- agricultural land bearing block/survey no. 765 paiki, plot no. 85 adm. 102.86 sq.mtr, situated at village - Kankol, TA :- Himatnagar, Dist - Sabarkantha. Boundaries By: East: Road, West: Margin than plot no.68, North: Plot no.84, South: Margin than plot no.86.				

The aforesaid Borrower/s/ Co-borrower's attention is invited to provisions of section 13(8) of SARFAESI Act for redemption of secured assets mentioned herein above by tendering the aforementioned outstanding dues together with all costs, charges and expenses incurred by the bank before the sale of secured assets.

Correspondence Address: Mr. Ranjan Naik (6362951653) email: ranjan.naik@janabank.com Jana Small Finance Bank Limited, (formerly known as M/S. Janalakshmi Financial Services Pvt Ltd), having Office Ground Floor, 2nd Floor, Shangrila Arcade, Above Saraswat Bank, 100 Feet Anand Nagar Road, Shyamal, Ahmedabad, Gujarat 380015.

Date: 30.05.2026, Place: Gujarat Sd/- Authorized Officer, Jana Small Finance Bank Limited



EXTRACT OF UN- AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2026
(₹ in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31/03/2026 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31/12/2025 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2025 (Audited)	Year Ended 31/03/2026 (Audited)	Year Ended 31/03/2025 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	26698.10	26774.04	24375.78	105381.22	100573.85
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	633.70	916.23	12.30	3159.60	-968.92
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after exceptional items	513.13	903.77	7701.10	3200.65	17959.31
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	378.45	666.56	6767.89	2360.60	17026.10
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	785.29	686.85	6702.02	2769.93	16960.96
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10526.51	10526.51	10526.51	10526.51	10526.51
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves				7862.28	5194.31
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each not annualised) (for continuing and total operations)	0.15	0.13	1.27	0.53	3.22
1. Basic : *						
2. Diluted :						

NOTE :-*The company has subdivided/splitted of 1 (one) fully paid-up equity share having face value of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten) each into 5 (Five) fully paid-up Equity Shares having face value of Rs. 2/- (Rupees Two) each for which record date was 03.10.2025. So EPS has been shown in the result on face value of equity shares of Rs. 10/- each basis.

1) The above Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2026 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 29th May, 2026. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have issued a modified audit opinion on the aforesaid financial results.

2) The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2026 and 31st March, 2025 represent the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial years ended 31st March, 2026 and 31st March, 2025 respectively and the unaudited published year-to-date figures up to 31st December, 2025 and 31st December, 2024 respectively, which were subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors

Place : Surat
Date : 29/05/2026

For and on behalf of the Board
Sumeet INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Pratik R Jaju - Mg. Director

CIN No. L45200GJ1988PLC011049
Regd. Office : 504, Trividh Chambers, Opp. Fire Station, Ring Road, Surat - 395 002. India.
E-mail : corporate@sumeetindustries.com, Visit us at : www.sumeetindustries.com



MISHTANN FOODS LIMITED
CIN NO. : L15400GJ1981PLC004170
Regd. Office: B-905, Empire Business Hub, Opp. Shakti Farm, Science City Road, Sola, Ahmedabad, Gujarat-380060 Email: CS@mishtann.com

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON MARCH 31, 2026

The Board of Directors of the company, at the Meeting held on May 30, 2026 approved the audited standalone and consolidated financial results of the company, for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2026.

The results, alongwith Auditor's Report, have been posted on Company's website at <https://www.mishtann.com/>.

For Mishtann Foods Limited

Hiteshkumar Gaurishankar Patel
Managing Director
DIN : 05340865

Place: Ahmedabad
Date : 30.05.2026

Note: The above intimation is in accordance with Regulations 33 read with Regulation 47(1) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.



Ace Software Exports Limited
Regd. Office : 609 to 619, 6th Floor, Solitaire Connect, Nr. Gallops Motors, Makarba, S.G. Highway, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, 380051
CIN: L62011GJ1994PLC022781 Web site: www.acesoftex.com Phone: 91-9023038718 Email-id:investorinfo@acesoftex.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2026
(Rs. in Lacs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended on 31-03-2026 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended on 31-03-2025 (Un-audited)	Year ended on 31-03-2026 (Audited)	Year ended on 31-03-2025 (Audited)	Quarter ended on 31-03-2026 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended on 31-03-2025 (Un-audited)	Year ended on 31-03-2026 (Audited)	Year ended on 31-03-2025 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	354.61	344.13	1,455.99	1,155.80	1,466.71	1,367.94	5,681.22	3154.65
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	74.54	134.81	300.13	303.25	119.55	225.35	598.38	648.24
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	74.54	134.81	300.13	303.25	119.55	225.35	598.38	648.24
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.81	64.69	226.4	233.13	(33.59)	136.61	445.24	559.50
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(10.99)	55.11	231.33	224.48	(27.39)	158.57	467.33	582.39
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,522.79	1,269.17	1522.79	1,269.17	1,522.79	1,269.17	1,522.79	1,269.17
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			9247.78	6,537.44			10,500.97	7582.88
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing operations) (of Rs. 10/- each)								
Basic		0.01	0.87	1.69	3.12	(0.25)	1.83	3.33	7.49
Diluted :		0.00	0.51	1.24	1.82	(0.18)	1.07	2.44	4.37

NOTE :
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for quarter and year ended 31st March, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Audited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (BSE) at www.bseindia.com and company's website at www.acesoftex.com

Place : AHMEDABAD
Date : 30-05-2026

Amit M. Mehta
Managing Director & CEO
DIN - 00432898



STEELCAST LIMITED
CIN: L27310GJ1972PLC002033
Regd. Office: Ruvapari Road, Bhavnagar, Gujarat, 364 005

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2026
(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2026 (Audited)	31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)
1	Income from operations	11,242.91	9,740.12	12,009.39	42,316.63	37,338.75
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,098.58	2,788.67	3,608.32	11,648.32	9,732.55
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,098.58	2,788.67	3,608.32	11,648.32	9,732.55
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,317.62	2,058.58	2,676.65	8,685.87	7,219.79
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,273.66	2,053.51	2,640.08	8,645.00	7,174.16
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Re. 1/- per share)	1,012.00	1,012.00	1,012.00	1,012.00	1,012.00
7	Other Equity excluding revaluation reserves				38,489.88	31,575.40
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) of Re. 1/- each (Not annualized)					
a) Basic (Rs.)		2.29	2.03	2.64	8.58	7.13
b) Diluted (Rs.)		2.29	2.03	2.64	8.58	7.13

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone Audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2026. The detailed results are available on the website of the NSE & BSE and also on the Company's website www.steelcast.net.
2. The Board of Directors of the Company has recommended a Final Dividend at the rate of Rs. 0.54 per share (i.e. 54% of face value per share of Re. 1.00) of the Company for the financial year 2025-26.
3. The full results along with the Audit Report prescribed under SEBI Regulations have been posted on the Company's website at https://steelcast.net/pdf/quarterly_result/Q4FY26_Outcome.pdf and can also be accessed by scanning the Quick Response (QR) code given below:

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of STEELCAST LIMITED
Sd/-
(Chetan M Tamboli)
CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00028421

Date: 30.05.2026
Place: Bhavnagar



VISHNUSURYA PROJECTS AND INFRA LIMITED										
Agni Business Centre, No.24/46, 4th floor, KB Dasan Road, Alwarpet, Chennai 600 018										
CIN: L63090TN1996PLC035491										
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2026										
(₹ Lakhs)										
Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Quarter ended 31-03-26 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31-03-25 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31-12-25 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31-03-26 (Audited)	Year ended 31-03-25 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31-03-26 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31-03-25 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31-12-25 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31-03-26 (Audited)	Year ended 31-03-25 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	12738.10	9370.64	5620.66	35172.48	27063.43	12738.10	9370.64	5620.66	35172.48	27063.43
Other non operating Income	476.79	70.31	44.13	618.47	184.04	475.74	65.72	36.81	595.45	179.45
Total Income	13214.89	9440.95	5664.79	35790.95	27247.48	13213.84	9436.36	5657.27	35767.93	27242.88
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	545.57	581.68	755.80	4532.72	4067.62	565.16	576.77	854.12	4510.71	4062.70
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	545.57	581.68	755.80	4532.72	4067.62	565.16	576.77	854.12	4510.71	4062.70
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	740.04	751.16	536.22	3540.14	3036.90	800.89	747.47	393.26	3559.40	3033.22
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	739.16	750.31	535.37	3537.51	3034.35	800.01	746.62	392.41	3556.77	3030.67
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 per share)	259.26	246.10	246.10	259.26	246.10	259.26	246.10	246.10	259.26	246.10
Earnings Per Share (Rs.) (of Rs.10/- each)*	2.98	3.05	2.18	14.25	12.33	3.22	3.03	1.59	14.33	12.31
Basic & Diluted (not annualised)										
Note: 1. The above Financial Results,duly reviewed by Audit Committee ,has been approved by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 29.05.2026										
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March 2026 filed with the Stock Exchange with the Regulation 33 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The Full Format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March 2026 is available on the Stock Exchange Websites(www.Nse.com) and the website of the Company (https://www.vishnusurya.com/investors/financials)										
3. The above Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies Indian Accounting StandardsRules 2015 (IND AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of Companies Act,2013										
4. In compliance with Regulation 47 of the SEBI Listing Regulations we would like to inform you that the financial results of the Company can also be accessed by scanning the QR code given below.										
For and on behalf of the Board										
FOR VISHNUSURYA PROJECTS AND INFRA LIMITED										
Sd/-										
SONALI SARANGI										
COMPANY SECRETARY AND COMPLIANCE OFFICER										
M. NO: A49480										
Date: May 31, 2026										
Place: Chennai										

NORTH EASTERN CARRYING CORPORATION LIMITED				
CIN : L51909DL1984PLC019485				
Regd Off: 9062/47, Ram Bagh Road, Azad Market, Delhi- 110006				
Tel. No.: 01123517516-19, Email : cs@neccgroupp.com, Website : www.neccgroupp.com				
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2026				
(Rs. In Lakhs)				
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		March 31, 2026 (Audited)	March 31, 2025 (Audited)	March 31, 2026 (Audited)
1	Income from Operations	9,622.98	8,809.71	30,804.38
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	86.02	83.25	1,066.75
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	86.02	83.25	1,066.75
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	70.01	176.01	775.07
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	76.87	173.99	793.14
6	Equity Share Capital (face value Rs 10/- per share)	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	12,699.26
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
a) Basic		0.08	0.18	0.78
b) Diluted		0.08	0.18	0.78
Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.				
2. The Results are available on the website of the Company at www.neccgroupp.com and website of Stock exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com .				
3. The above audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2026 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 29, 2026				
4. The figures of previous financial year were regrouped/rearranged where ever necessary.				
For North Eastern Carrying Corporation Limited				
Sd/-				
Sunil Kumar Jain				
Chairman & Managing Director				
DIN - 00010695				
Place: Delhi				
Date : May 29, 2026				

CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED				
CIN:L65923UP2012PLC051433				
Regd. Office : 19th K.M., Hapur Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Bulandshahr (U.P.)				
Head Office: Plot No. 12, Local Shopping Complex, Sector - B - 1, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 110070				
Tel. No. : 011 - 40322100, E-mail:cs_cfh@jindalgroup.com, website: www.consofinvest.com				
EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2026				
(Rs. In Lakh except EPS)				
PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 31st March 2026	Quarter ended 31st March 2025	Year Ended 31st March 2026	Year Ended 31st March 2025
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
Total Income from operations	1464	2,260	6,235	7,143
Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	1,452	2,246	6,175	7,088
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,452	2,246	6,175	7,088
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,377	2,293	5,410	10,827
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	4,436	7,124	13,560	21,928
Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owner of the parent	4,436	7,124	13,560	21,928
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	3233	3233	3,233	3,233
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)				
- Basic and Diluted	4.26	7.09	16.73	33.49
Notes:				
1 Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.				
2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 30th May, 2026 and audit of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor's of the Company.				
3 The Board of Directors in their meeting held on May 30, 2026 has recommended final dividend of Rs.1.47 per share for the Financial Year 2025-26 subject to the approval of the shareholders in the Annual General Meeting.				
4 The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.consofinvest.com .				
				
For Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Limited				
Sd/-				
Sanjiv Kumar Agarwal				
Managing Director				
DIN: 01623575				
Place : New Delhi				
Date : 30th May, 2026				

APOLLO INVESTMENTS LIMITED									
Regd. Office: 33, Brabourne Road, 8th Floor, Kolkata - 700011, WB									
CIN:- L46691WB1983PLC035758; Mail: apolloinvestmentsltd@gmail.com, Website: www.apolloinvestmentsltd.in									
(Rs in lakhs except EPS)									
EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2026									
SL. NO.	PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended 31-03-26 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-26 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-25 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-25 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-26 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-26 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-25 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-25 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	(13.49)	453.01	137.66	30.25	(13.49)	453.01	137.66	30.25
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the quarter/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(33.58)	413.33	109.16	22.38	(33.58)	413.33	109.16	22.38
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(33.58)	413.33	109.16	22.38	(33.58)	413.33	109.16	22.38
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(64.46)	382.45	92.60	5.82	(64.46)	382.45	92.60	5.82
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(135.33)	49.78	11.35	26.15	(53.63)	225.16	10.48	13.03
6.	Equity Share Capital	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic:	(26.86)	159.35	38.58	2.43	7.18	232.43	38.22	(3.04)
	Diluted :	(26.86)	159.35	38.58	2.43	7.18	232.43	38.22	(3.04)
NOTES:									
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity i.e www.apolloinvestmentsltd.in		For more details scan the QR Code				For and on behalf of Board of Directors Sd/- Pradeep Kumar Singhania Managing Director DIN: 00377607 Place: Kolkata Date: 30-05-2026			
									
b) The Above Financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on May 30, 2026.									

MISHTANN FOODS LIMITED

CIN NO. : L15400GJ1981PLC004170

Regd. Office: B-905, Empire Business Hub, Opp. Shakti Farm, Science City Road, Sola,
Ahmedabad, Gujarat-380060 Email: CS@mishtann.com

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON MARCH 31, 2026

The Board of Directors of the company, at the Meeting held on May 30, 2026 approved the audited standalone and consolidated financial results of the company, for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2026.

The results, alongwith Auditor's Report, have been posted on Company's website at <https://www.mishtann.com/>.

For Mishtann Foods Limited

Hiteshkumar Gaurishankar Patel
Managing Director
DIN : 05340865



Place: Ahmedabad
Date : 30.05.2026

Note: The above intimation is in accordance with Regulations 33 read with Regulation 47(1) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.